Employee's name:
Employer's name:

Pay period frequency:

Date the employee is paid:
Province of employment:
Federal amount from TD1:
Provincial amount from TD1:

Salary or wages income
Total cash income

Taxable income for the pay period

Anna-(EE & ER)-PDOC-Date paid-2022-02-01.pdf

Payroll Deductions Online Calculator

Result

Anna
Abc Store

Monthly (12 pay periods a year)
2022-02-01 (YYYY-MM-DD)

Ontario
14,398.00
11,141.00

Pensionable earnings for the pay period

Insurable earnings for the pay period

Federal tax deduction
Provincial tax deduction

Total tax deductions on income
CPP deductions

El deductions

Total deductions

Net amount

645.70
329.71

5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00

975.41
296.88
86.90

5,500.00

1,359.19
4,140.81

Year-to-Date Amounts
Pensionable earnings
CPP contributions
Insurable earnings

El premiums

Inputted Value

0.00 5,500.00
0.00 296.88
0.00 5,500.00
0.00 86.90

Total for this Record

Employee's name:
Date the employee is paid:

Employee CPP contributions
Employer CPP contributions

Employer Remittance Summary

Anna

2022-02-01 (YYYY-MM-DD)

296.88
296.88

Subtotal of Canada Pension Plan (CPP)

Employee EI contributions
Employer EI contributions

Subtotal of Employment Insurance (El)

Tax deductions

86.90
121.66

For this calculation, remit this amount

593.76

208.56
975.41
1,777.73

The printed calculations created by PDOC are not intended to be used as a statement of earnings. Please contact
your employment standards representative for all of the information legally required on a statement of earnings specific

to your province or territory.
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